PLACE

O o0 N UV A WN PR

NNNNNNNNNRRBRRRRREARB R 2
0NV DA WNROWOVOONOODULD WNERO

AVERAGE
231
233
230
230
209
239
231
230
230
239
196
231
221
230
230
195
205
202
204
201
212
231
230
209
205
198
207
212

*
*

UNION COUNTY NJ

Garwood Lanes

A Division Scratch Standings

NAME
Keith Quinn
Kurt Borst
Steve Soss
Matt Rothstein
Matt Hockenbury
Dave Merrill
Gary Ricci
Frank Eichenlaub
John Crowder
Dave Merrill
Richard Rota
Derek Smith
Richard Fairley
Mike Bonassisa
Frank Eichenlaub
Harry Marks
Jim Campanelli
Serena Evans
John Matos
Joe T. Matrale
Michael Balmann
Keith Quinn
Jim Timmons

Super Singles Tournament
October 23, 2016

GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 SCRATCH
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Matthew Hockenbury 167

Fred Degenhardt IlI
Phillip Marks

Ed Vega

Lamar Henderson

107 Filbert Street, Roselle Park NJ 07204
Phone 908-241-5533 Fax 908-298-3855
Email uchowling@verizon.net
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Website ucbowling.com

739
710
685
660
647
637
634
633
631
631
620
617
613
596
596
595
581
577
574
568
561
553
541
508
498
489
471
447

PRIZE FUND
$200.00
$100.00

$50.00
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UNION COUNTY NJ

Garwood Lanes

A Division Handicap Standings

AVERAGE NAME
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Keith Quinn
Richard Rota
Kurt Borst

Matt Hockenbury
Harry Marks
Steve Soss
Serena Evans
Matt Rothstein
Jim Campanelli
Joe T. Matrale
John Matos
Richard Fairley
Dave Merrill
Gary Ricci

Frank Eichenlaub
John Crowder
Dave Merrill
Derek Smith
Michael Balmann
Mike Bonassisa
Frank Eichenlaub
Phillip Marks
Fred Degenhardt lll

Super Singles Tournament
October 23, 2016

GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 SCRATCH HDCP

247

246 -

277
209
211
224
213
227
170
209
191
244
226
206
257
215
222
213
212
236
181
166
180

Matthew Hockenbury 167

Keith Quinn

Jim Timmons

Ed Vega

Lamar Henderson

107 Filbert Street, Roselle Park NJ 07204
Phone 908-241-5533 Fax 908-298-3855
Email ucbowling@verizon.net
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191
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214
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188
208
258
157
203
224
211
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201
129
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160
171
139

223
148
242
247
214
247
173
226
183
181
159
181
203
170
219
213
185
193
191
208
214
194

158
194
158
201
165
147

Website ucbowling.com

739
620
710
647
595
685
577
660
581
568
574
613
637
634
633
631
631
617
561
596
596
489

498
508
553
541
471
447

0
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HDCP
TOTAL

739
722
710
710
700
685
661
660
656
655
652
640
637
634
633
631
631
617
615
596
596
585

573
571
553
541
540
501

PRIZE FUND
$200.00
$100.00

$25.00
$25.00



AVERAGE
181
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137

HDCP
NAME GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 SCRATCH HDCP TOTAL
Frank A Specht 226 164 198 588 147 735
Ray Milton 135 189 156 480 180 660
Lamonte Simms 150 170 147 467 180 647
Jason C Greene 168 151 124 443 150 593
Wilford Young 181 101 108 390 279 669
8B Division Scratch Standings
AVERAGE NAME GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 SCRATCH PRIZE
181 Frank A Specht 226 164 198 + 588 $60.00
170 Ray Milton 135 189 156 480
170 Lamonte Simms 150 170 147 467
180 Jason C Greene 168 151 124 443
137 Wilford Young 181 101 108 390
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UNION COUNTY NJ
USBC

Super Singles Tournament
Garwood Lanes October 23, 2016

B Division Handicap Standings

107 Filbert Street, Roselle Park NJ 07204
Phone 908-241-5533 Fax 908-298-3855
Email ucbowling@verizon.net
Website ucbowling.com

PRIZE
$60.00



